
IG3000 (CARB)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

1

1

1

1

1

3

1

3

2

4

1

2

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

1

2

2

4

1

1

1

1

1

4

2

1

2

4

1

1

26

6

9

2

4

2

4

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

1

1

1

1

1

6

1

1

4

1

1

1

1

1

1

12

14

6

1

1

1

16

1

4

6

8

2

3

1

1

1

9

1

2

2

4

1

1

1

14

3

1

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

KG205GETi-b-00000 Gasoline Engine

KD(M)30(A)-02205 Stator Location PinI

KD(M)35(A)-02100 Stator Assembly

KD(M)35(A)-02200 Rotor Assembly

KGE3300Ti-05001 Fan

KGE2800Ti-03010 Claw Disc Fixture Weldment

KG160-05005a Starting Pull Wheel

KGE3300Ti-04001 Alternator Wind Scooper

KGE3300Ti-13300 Ignition Coil

KGE3500Ti-13601 Trigger

KGE3300Ti-01010 Cylinder Bottom Cover

KGE3300Ti-10301 Muffler Bend Pipe

KGE3300Ti-b-10100 Muffler Assembly

KGE3300Ti-10302 Gasket A

KGE3300Ti-10210 Muffler Cover Weldment

Battery 12V/8AH

KGE3300Ti-17002 Battery Tightening Bolt

KGE3300Ti-17001a Battery Pressing Plate

QC/T620-1999 A Hold Hoop 8-12

KGE3300Ti-08201-100 Handle Inner Framework 
Weldment

KGE3300Ti-08204 Handle Rubber Sheath

KGE3300Ti-08401 Front Cover

IG3000/S1A-13100 Control Panel Assembly

JK427A-2 Electrical Starter

KI-DHQ-30 3 In 1 Ignitor

WZ-Z2-a DC Receptacle(DC12V 5A)

RF-1003-BB2 Rocker Switch

L5-30 AC Receptacle

3GF-LE-5004a Ground Nut M6

KGE3300Ti-11005
Fuel Tank Switch Adjusting 
Pipe

KGE3500Ti-14000 Air Door Control Mechanism

KGE3300Ti-13502 Bush

DU30(120/60HZ)-B Inverter

KGE3300Ti-13501 Shock Absorbing Pad

GB/T62-1988 Wing Nut M6

KGE3300Ti-06700
Chassis Bottom Feet Shock 

Absorbing Pad

KGE3300Ti-a-03000 Chassis

KGE3300Ti-12100 Shock Absorbing Pad I

KGE3300Ti-12200 Shock Absorbing Pad II

KGE3300Ti-08601 Exhaust Barrier Window

KGE3300Ti-08501 Rear Cover 

KGE3300Ti-a-08310 Cabinet Door Weldment

KGE3300Ti-08108a Fuel Tank Entrance Sheath

KGE3300Ti-08100
Cabinet Cover Plate Side 

Plate Assembly

KGE3300Ti-08106 Window Fixture

KGE3300Ti-11300 Fuel Indicator

KGE3300Ti-11003 Fuel Tank Elastic Cushion

5GF-LDE-03600 Ground Wheel

KGE3500Ti-18100 Wheel Axle Weldment

QC/T623-1999 Lock Pin 12

GB/T96.2-2002 Large Back Up Ring 12

KGE3500Ti-a-18200 Right Support Plate

KGE3500Ti-a-18300 Left Support Plate

GB/T5789-2000 Hexagon Flange Bolt M6X12

GB/T845-1985
Cross Recessed Pan Head Tapping 
Screw

GB/T5789-2000 Hexagon Flange Bolt  M6X25

GB/T5789-2000 Hexagon Flange Bolt  M6X16

GB/T70.1-2000 Hexagon Socket Head Cap Screw

GB/T5789-2000 Hexagon Flange Bolt  M8X60

KD(M)30(A)-02206 Stator Location Pin II

KGE3300Ti-13510 Module Connecting Plate

KGE3300Ti-01020 Air Deflector

KGE3300Ti-01030 Cylinder Head Wind Drawing 
Plate

KGE3300Ti-03003 Cylinder Head Wind Drawing 
Plate

KGE3300Ti-03100 Shock Absorbing Pad Pressing 

Plate 1 Weldment

KGE3300Ti-03200 Shock Absorbing Pad Pressing 
Plate 2 Weldment

KDE5000E-11003 Small Fuel Tank Shock 

Absorbing Pad

KGE3300Ti-08104 Pull Starter Sheath

KGE3300Ti-08107 Buoy Sight Glass

KGE3300Ti-a-08320 Cabinet Doorframe Weldment

KGE3300Ti-08602 Exhaust Barrier Window Seal

KGE3300Ti-08709a Connecting Bending Plate

KGE3300Ti-08716 Unit Frame Gasket

KGE3300Ti-08801a Inner Sponge For Left Cabinet 
Side

KGE3300Ti-a-08802a Inner Sponge For Cabinet Door

KGE3300Ti-08803a Inner Sponge For Cabinet Upside 
Cover Plate

KGE3300Ti-08804a Inner Sponge For Front Plate

KGE3300Ti-08805a Inner Sponge For Rear Plate

KGE3300Ti-08808a Side Inner Sponge For Front & Rear 
Cover

KGE3300Ti-10501 Composite  Heat Insulation 
Aluminum Foil  (1)

KGE3300Ti-10400 Flue Isolation

KGE3300Ti-11004 Fuel Tank Spring Washer 
Casing Pipe

KGE3300Ti-11016 Screw

KGE3300Ti-11400 Fuel Switch

KBPC2510 Rectifier

SFCD9AH/KYCD9AH Starting Relay

GY6 Starting Relay

KGE3300Ti-13002 Bus Seal Ring

GB/T93-1987 Elastic Back Up Ring 8

GB/T97.1-2002 Large Back Up Ring 6

GB/T818-2000 Cross Recessed Pan Head Screw 
M6X10

KGE3300Ti-10502
Composite  Heat Insulation 
Aluminum Foil(2)

KGE3300Ti-10503 Composite Heat Insulation
 Aluminum Foil  (3)

KGE3300Ti-10504 Composite Heat Insulation
 Aluminum Foil  (4)

GB/T5789-2000 Hexagon Flange Bolt  M8X16

IG3000/S1A-13110 Control Panel

GB/T6177.1-2000 Hexagon Flange Nut  M8

GB/T6170-2000 Nut M8

GB/T97.1-2002 Back Up Ring 8

GB/T818-2000
Cross Recessed Pan Head Screw  
M6X16

GB/T93-1987 Elastic Back Up Ring 6

AWG10(Black) Battery Wire（Negative）

AWG10(Red) Battery Wire（Negative）

KGE3300Ti-11410 方柄配芯长过滤网

GB/T5789-2000 Hexagon Flange Bolt  M6X25

IG3000/RE-13210 Connecting Harness

GB/T818-2000 Screw M6X16

GB/T6177.1-2000 Hexagon Flange Nut M6

GB/T70.1-2000 Inner Hexagon Bolt  M6X60

KGE3300Ti-17004 Battery Wire Sheath(Black)

KGE3300Ti-17004 Battery Wire Sheath(Red)

GB/T818-2000 Cross Recessed Pan Head Screw  M5X20

GB/T5789-2000 Hexagon Flange Bolt M6X18

GB/T5789-2000 Hexagon Flange Bolt M6X70

KGE3300Ti-11009
Fuel Tank Composite Heat 
Insulation Aluminum Foil

Qty Qty Qty Qty Qty Qty

Sound Insulation 
KGE3300Ti-a-08800

Connecting Harness

IG3000/RE-13210

Chassis Bottom Foot Shock Absorbing Pad
KGE3300Ti-06700(Option）

Control Panel Assembly IG3000/S1A-13100

Composite Heat Insulation 
Aluminum Foil Assembly
 KGE3300Ti-10500

1KG160-12000a Recoil Starter Assembly

Alternator Assembly
KD(M)35(A)-02000

KD(M)35(A)-02000 Alternator Assembly 1

KG160-02014 Exhaust Pipe Gasket 1

FuelTank
KGE3300Ti-b-11100

Door KGE3300Ti-a-08300

1

21-063-01B 2.5 " Universal Wheel
（With Brake）

2

KGE3300Ti-a-08330 Auotmatic Door Lock

1

KGE3300Ti-a-08300 Door 1

KGE3300Ti-10500

GB/T862.2-1987
Composite  Heat Insulation 
Aluminum Foil  8

Composite  Heat Insulation 
Aluminum Foil 1

KGE3300Ti-b-11100 Fuel Tank 1

KGE3300Ti-a-08800 Sound Insulation Material 1

PE74 Overload Reset Switch 2

LT9B-4

Screw M4X10GB/T818-2000

136 5-20R AC Receptacle 2

137 JK427A-1 Electrical Starter 1

138 GB/T5789-1986 Bolt M6x16 8

KGE3300Ti-13320 Ignition Coil Support Weldment 1139

 KGE3500Ti-a-18000 
Ground Wheel Assembly

KGE3500Ti-a-18000 Ground Wheel 1140

1KGE3300Ti-b-11007 Fuel Supply Pipe

1

1

1

KGE3300Ti-b-08700 Framework Weldment

KGE3300Ti-b-11001 Fuel Tank

KGE3300Ti-b-11010 Fuel Tank Cover Assembly

KGE3300Ti-b-11008 Fuel Supply Filter Net

141 KGE3300Ti-b-11013 Carbon Canister（380cc）

142 Air Bending Pipe

143 Carbon Canister Spport

144 Fuel Tank Ventilation Pipe

145 Carbon Canister Sub Pressure Pipe

Bolt M6X12

1

1

1

1

1

4

KGE3300Ti-b-11011

KGE3300Ti-b-08721

KGE3300Ti-b-11009

KGE3300Ti-b-11012

GB/T5787-1986

Secondary Gulp Valve

  Bolt M6X18

1

2

KG105-b-08300

GB/T5789-1986

1

KG205GETi-b-07200T 
Air Filter Shell

146

147

148

149

150

Air Filter Bottom Cover 1KG205GETi-b-07001

Hexagon Flange Nut M6 2GB/T6177.1-2000

Filter Element 1KG200GTi-07100

Air Filter Cover 1KG205GETi-07002

Air Filter Shell 1KG205GETi-b-07200T

151 Secondary Gulp Valve Gasket 1KG105-b-08301


